BRITISH
COLUMBIA
Hit Bc%t fbct o?i Etrth
Ministry of Forests, Mines and Lands
BC Geological Survey
Assessment Report
Title Page and Summary
T Y P E O F R E P O R T [ type o f s u r v e y ( s ) ] : Geochemical Assessment Report T O T A L C O S T : $1040.00

Event Type: E x p l o r a t i o n and Development Work / E x p i r y Date Change
Work Type D e s c r i p t i o n : T e c h n i c a l Work
Work Type Code: T
T e c h n i c a l Items: Geochemical, P r o s p e c t i n g
F i n a n c i a l Summary:
T o t a l Required Work Amount: 342.07
PAC Name: Le Baron
PAC D e b i t : 0.00
PAC C r e d i t : 697.93
T o t a l Submission Fees: 34.21
T o t a l P a i d : 34.21
Work S t a r t Date: 2009/SEP/14
Work Stop Date: 2009/SEP/14
T o t a l Value of Work: $1040.00
Mine Permit No:
Summary of the work v a l u e :
Tenure Number: 57 42 99
Tenure Type: M
Tenure Subtype: C
C l a i m Name/Property: LE BARON PROSPECTING
Issue Date: 2008/jan/22
Old Good To Date: 2010/jan/22
New Good To Date: 2012/jan/22
# of Days Forward: 730
Area i n Ha: 42.76
Tenure Required Work Amount: 342.07
Tenure Submission Fee: 34.21
R e l a t e d Summary:
I f you have not yet submitted your r e p o r t f o r t h i s work program, your
t e c h n i c a l work r e p o r t i s due i n 90 days as per S e c t i o n 33 of the